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ARRIVALS AND NIGHTS SPENT, 2022

ARRIVALS/NIGHTS SPENT OF NON-RESIDENTS 
BY NUTS 1 REGION

ARRIVALS OF
NON-RESIDENTS

4,599,199
NIGHTS SPENT OF

NON-RESIDENTS

23,851,741
2022/2021

+122.5%

IN SHORT-STAY ACCOMMODATION ESTABLISHMENTS

ROOMS
to LET

1,260,916

121,349

969,754

2,247,180

VOREIA ELLADA

KENTRIKI
ELLADA

NISIA AIGAIOU, 
KRITI

ATTIKI

+123.4%

2022/2021

9 MOST IMPORTANT COUNTRIES
OF USUAL RESIDENCE

9 MOST IMPORTANT COUNTRIES
OF USUAL RESIDENCE

29.0 
millions

NIGHTS SPENT

2022/2021

+103.3%

2022/2021

+94.8%

ARRIVALS
6.1
millions
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6.5%

4.8%

3.8%

3.6%

3.3% BULGARIA

ROMANIA

SERBIA

8.2% GERMANY

6.7% FRANCE

11.0%
UNITED
KINGDOM

NETHERLANDS

ITALY

USA

 5.6%

3.3%

4.6%

ROMANIA

BULGARIA

5.9% FRANCE

9.7% GERMANY
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UNITED
KINGDOM

NETHERLANDS

6.4% ITALY
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SERBIA

2.8% USA


